
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 479 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   16     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  31 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.60        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 25  261888 BE2138090-21 10.33050 1430.4306      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 47       2 BE2095541-19 10.33090 1429.9099      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 31       3 BE2138091-21 10.33180 1428.7398      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 13  263169 BE2040779-20 10.35050 1421.8946   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  7  262237 BE2115817-21 10.34360 1420.5688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  2  263938 BE2121762-21 10.35480 1420.5490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  9  272414 BE5062126-18 10.42212 1416.2167      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  3       4 BE2076917-18 10.34560 1416.1211      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  3  264678 BE2118315-20 10.36570 1415.7689      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 18  3  269080 BE6066364-19 10.40130 1414.5974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 18  5       2 BE6153492-20 10.40170 1414.1018      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  2       2 BE5037403-20 10.42402 1413.8890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  8       3 BE5076825-19 10.42452 1413.2778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  2  262040 BE2118120-21 10.35350 1411.9802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2 10  2  264932 BE2121687-21 10.37510 1410.3380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  4       2 BE2118113-21 10.36030 1408.4386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VEEKMANS CHRISTINE   PAAL       2  4  2  271856 BE5048569-21 10.43500 1402.5245      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 22       5 BE2095632-19 10.36570 1400.8451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  1  268678 BE2065666-20 10.41490 1400.7021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 38       6 BE2040551-20 10.36590 1400.5954      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  3       3 BE2118107-21 10.37070 1400.4097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  5       7 BE2040459-20 10.37050 1399.8468      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  6       2 BE2135846-21 10.38390 1399.0883      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  1       4 BE5037415-20 10.45002 1396.9710      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  3       5 BE5037404-20 10.45072 1396.1357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 65       8 BE2116099-21 10.37460 1394.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 62       9 BE2116088-21 10.37480 1394.5048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 67      10 BE2116075-21 10.37500 1394.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 14       2 BE2116413-21 10.38460 1394.1497   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  29

 30 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2 10  4       2 BE2121691-21 10.40210 1391.8151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  1  261611 BE2104344-18 10.37590 1391.6712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14 12       6 BE5042661-21 10.46022 1389.6074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 56      11 BE2095641-19 10.39120 1384.1860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 479 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST      1  5  4  261915 BE2042979-20 10.39177 1383.6340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  3  261664 BE2019287-19 10.39100 1383.2458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  2      12 BE2040492-20 10.39270 1382.3595      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  5  264861 BE2122129-21 10.41370 1382.2441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 45      13 BE2040502-20 10.39290 1382.1163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14  4  273105 BE5062402-20 10.47372 1381.9704      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 16       3 BE2116426-21 10.40330 1381.1021   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  40

 41 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 17  272923 BE5062072-20 10.47382 1380.9583      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44  1       2 BE5048817-21 10.47432 1380.3763      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 41      14 BE2127018-20 10.39580 1378.5998      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 18       2 BE2115805-21 10.40190 1377.8982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 23       3 BE5011670-21 10.40220 1377.5363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 12       4 BE2115702-21 10.40310 1376.4518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 10  2  262952 BE2041861-20 10.41030 1376.3517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  3       3 BE2065915-20 10.41460 1376.3497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  7      15 BE2138083-21 10.40190 1376.0645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  1      16 BE2095564-19 10.40220 1375.7030      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26  2  267703 BE2086429-18 10.44480 1374.2454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 11       4 BE2116435-21 10.41380 1373.2945   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  5       5 BE5104794-21 10.41140 1371.2934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 19       6 BE2115784-21 10.41280 1369.6222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  7       5 BE2019347-19 10.42240 1367.8222   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 55      17 BE2095574-19 10.41280 1367.7994      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  6       4 BE2118127-21 10.41520 1365.7401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN   1  8  3  263853 BE2041050-20 10.43167 1365.1453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  6       7 BE5037435-20 10.49542 1362.7287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  7       5 BE2118114-21 10.42210 1362.3083      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 44      18 BE2115906-21 10.42160 1362.1082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  7       2 BE2042896-20 10.42180 1360.7072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 52      19 BE2040583-20 10.42290 1360.5749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 21       3 BE5062085-20 10.50562 1358.2787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 21      20 BE2095652-19 10.43010 1356.8155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 16       7 BE2115786-21 10.43200 1356.3983      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 23      21 BE2116087-21 10.43200 1354.5931      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  7       2 BE2042428-20 10.43130 1353.9774      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 21       8 BE2115750-21 10.43470 1353.2485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 10       9 BE2040322-20 10.43550 1352.3180      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  6       2 BE2122165-21 10.45550 1351.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  9       3 BE2117041-21 10.43350 1351.6866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  5       2 BE2126146-20 10.45500 1351.5472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1 13  2  260856 BE5084755-19 10.43260 1348.5576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 13       4 BE5048893-21 10.52292 1347.8813      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 479 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  4  262612 BE2118015-21 10.44500 1347.8802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  2       4 BE2042851-20 10.44200 1346.4700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 14      10 BE2040291-20 10.44520 1345.7253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN   1  8  2       2 BE2103806-18 10.46147 1344.5081      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 22       5 BE5062048-20 10.53022 1344.2301      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  7       2 BE2042313-20 10.45320 1343.0549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  9      11 BE5104855-21 10.45370 1340.5657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  2       2 BE2125299-19 10.50260 1340.4856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  7       3 BE2096032-19 10.47410 1338.8989      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  8       5 BE2019255-19 10.45370 1337.6365      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  9       6 BE2118866-21 10.46510 1336.9012   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.10  86

 87 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 21  2  253950 BE2116186-21 10.40110 1335.2905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 40      22 BE2095555-19 10.46130 1334.6878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 10  4       2 BE2118460-21 10.47030 1334.4430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16 15       6 BE2117030-21 10.46060 1334.3396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  1      12 BE2040324-20 10.46380 1333.6345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  4      23 BE2095599-19 10.46240 1333.4420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16 13       7 BE2117026-21 10.46150 1333.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  7  3       3 BE2093643-17 10.46270 1331.6925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14  1       2 BE5063386-19 10.55162 1330.4672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 95 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14  2       3 BE5062428-20 10.55162 1330.4672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 97 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 24      24 BE2116041-21 10.46580 1329.6057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  5       6 BE2118103-21 10.47110 1328.9156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 VANZEIR ART          PAAL       2  7  3  272691 BE5049607-21 10.55200 1328.0406      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26  1       2 BE2086430-18 10.51350 1328.0017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 14      25 BE2115936-21 10.47130 1327.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  3       3 BE2018723-19 10.47490 1327.5524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  2       7 BE2040767-20 10.48170 1327.2371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14 10       4 BE5047100-21 10.55552 1326.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2 10  7       3 BE2121696-21 10.49480 1325.9860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14  7       5 BE5047109-21 10.55592 1325.8382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  8       7 BE2118774-21 10.47430 1325.3309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2 10 10       4 BE2121648-21 10.50000 1324.6600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 15      13 BE5104793-21 10.48020 1324.2064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2 10  6       5 BE5084433-19 10.50200 1322.4559      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1 13  8       2 BE5084713-19 10.47320 1320.5670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       4 BE2065908-20 10.50090 1318.7010      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  4       8 BE5042672-21 10.56352 1318.6427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26 11       3 BE2086454-18 10.53080 1317.8684      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 18 10       3 BE2121984-21 10.54130 1317.6202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       3 BE2122169-21 10.51010 1317.6072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2 10  4  265961 BE5116665-21 10.52100 1315.5532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 479 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  9      26 BE2116062-21 10.49050 1315.4692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  5       8 BE2116418-21 10.50140 1314.3116      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  2       4 BE2076928-18 10.51360 1312.8869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 18 15       4 BE2121998-21 10.54580 1312.7988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 14  6       6 BE5047097-21 10.58082 1312.1427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  3       9 BE2040744-20 10.50340 1312.1273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  6       8 BE2042897-20 10.49270 1311.9278      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28 11      14 BE2115735-21 10.50000 1311.1850      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67  8      27 BE2116072-21 10.50020 1309.2218      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1 13  7       3 BE5084757-19 10.49200 1308.6421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  5  3       3 BE2125255-19 10.55240 1308.0721      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26 23       4 BE2122507-21 10.54460 1307.3563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 20       6 BE5062080-20 10.58492 1307.0012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14 11       9 BE5042667-21 10.58272 1306.8345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 12      28 BE2140918-19 10.50240 1306.8263      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 VANZEIR ART          PAAL       2  7  5       2 BE5049614-21 10.58410 1306.7215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14 10      10 BE5042692-21 10.58382 1305.6861      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN   1  8  8       3 BE2041029-20 10.52327 1302.6883      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26 13       5 BE2125972-19 10.55330 1302.3741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN      1 13  5       4 BE5088437-20 10.50340 1300.5950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

138 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26  8       6 BE2086437-18 10.56360 1295.7551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         138

139 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  7       4 BE2122157-21 10.54520 1292.8458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  4      15 BE2115808-21 10.52520 1292.6569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 28  2      16 BE2040279-20 10.52560 1292.2323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 10  1       3 BE2041847-20 10.53340 1291.7243      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16  1       9 BE2117003-21 10.52410 1290.9991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

144 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpen   1 49 24  259520 BE2041346-20 10.51070 1290.3953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         144

145 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpen   1 49  1       2 BE2041326-20 10.51080 1290.2884      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 50      29 BE2040498-20 10.53050 1289.5593      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1 10  7       4 BE2118499-21 10.54050 1288.4541      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 44 26       7 BE5062101-20 11.02082 1286.5668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 28      30 BE2116064-21 10.53550 1284.2893      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  1      10 BE2116437-21 10.54550 1284.2733      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

151 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14 13      11 BE5042677-21 11.02072 1284.2448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         151

152 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 16      31 BE2116077-21 10.54280 1280.8347      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         152

153 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpen   1 49  2       3 BE2133612-19 10.52430 1280.2105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         153

154 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 67 42      32 BE2115932-21 10.54540 1278.1259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         154

155 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 18  1       5 BE2121935-21 11.00320 1278.0874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         155

156 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2 14  7      12 BE5037414-20 11.03112 1277.8191      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         156

157 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  8  1       5 BE2126111-20 10.57090 1277.7118      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         157

158 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 16 16      10 BE2117038-21 10.54510 1277.3444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         158

159 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpen   1 49 25       4 BE2041378-20 10.53250 1275.8050      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         159



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 479 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   5 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

160 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 26 10       7 BE2066041-20 10.59510 1275.6874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         160

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 289 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    8     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  30 Deelnemers  * Inzet :0.80        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 16  261888 BE2138090-21 10.33050 1430.4306      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 21       2 BE2138091-21 10.33180 1428.7398      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  5  262237 BE2115817-21 10.34360 1420.5688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  2  263938 BE2121762-21 10.35480 1420.5490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  2  262040 BE2118120-21 10.35350 1411.9802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  8  1  264932 BE2121687-21 10.37510 1410.3380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  4       2 BE2118113-21 10.36030 1408.4386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 VEEKMANS CHRISTINE   PAAL       2  4  2  271856 BE5048569-21 10.43500 1402.5245      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  3       3 BE2118107-21 10.37070 1400.4097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  4       2 BE2135846-21 10.38390 1399.0883      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 46       3 BE2116099-21 10.37460 1394.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 43       4 BE2116088-21 10.37480 1394.5048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 48       5 BE2116075-21 10.37500 1394.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  6  263169 BE2116413-21 10.38460 1394.1497   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 15 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  8  3       2 BE2121691-21 10.40210 1391.8151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  5  272414 BE5042661-21 10.46022 1389.6074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  5  264861 BE2122129-21 10.41370 1382.2441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  8       2 BE2116426-21 10.40330 1381.1021   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  18

 19 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 28  1  272923 BE5048817-21 10.47432 1380.3763      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 14       2 BE2115805-21 10.40190 1377.8982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 19       3 BE5011670-21 10.40220 1377.5363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  9       4 BE2115702-21 10.40310 1376.4518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  2       6 BE2138083-21 10.40190 1376.0645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  4       3 BE2116435-21 10.41380 1373.2945   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  3       5 BE5104794-21 10.41140 1371.2934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 15       6 BE2115784-21 10.41280 1369.6222      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  6       4 BE2118127-21 10.41520 1365.7401      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  7       5 BE2118114-21 10.42210 1362.3083      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 31       7 BE2115906-21 10.42160 1362.1082      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 12       7 BE2115786-21 10.43200 1356.3983      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 14       8 BE2116087-21 10.43200 1354.5931      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 17       8 BE2115750-21 10.43470 1353.2485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  6       2 BE2122165-21 10.45550 1351.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 289 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10  3  261664 BE2117041-21 10.43350 1351.6866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 28 13       2 BE5048893-21 10.52292 1347.8813      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  7  1  262612 BE2118015-21 10.44500 1347.8802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  7       9 BE5104855-21 10.45370 1340.5657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  3       4 BE2118866-21 10.46510 1336.9012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  3  1  253950 BE2116186-21 10.40110 1335.2905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  7  1  262952 BE2118460-21 10.47030 1334.4430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10  9       2 BE2117030-21 10.46060 1334.3396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10  7       3 BE2117026-21 10.46150 1333.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 15       9 BE2116041-21 10.46580 1329.6057      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  5       6 BE2118103-21 10.47110 1328.9156      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 VANZEIR ART          PAAL       2  7  3  272691 BE5049607-21 10.55200 1328.0406      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  7      10 BE2115936-21 10.47130 1327.9202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  5  273105 BE5047100-21 10.55552 1326.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  8  5       3 BE2121696-21 10.49480 1325.9860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  2       2 BE5047109-21 10.55592 1325.8382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1 10  8       7 BE2118774-21 10.47430 1325.3309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  8  8       4 BE2121648-21 10.50000 1324.6600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 11      10 BE5104793-21 10.48020 1324.2064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  1       2 BE5042672-21 10.56352 1318.6427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  5  269080 BE2121984-21 10.54130 1317.6202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  2       3 BE2122169-21 10.51010 1317.6072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   2  7  2  265961 BE5116665-21 10.52100 1315.5532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  4      11 BE2116062-21 10.49050 1315.4692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  2       5 BE2116418-21 10.50140 1314.3116      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 10       2 BE2121998-21 10.54580 1312.7988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  9  1       3 BE5047097-21 10.58082 1312.1427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  8      11 BE2115735-21 10.50000 1311.1850      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  3      12 BE2116072-21 10.50020 1309.2218      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   2 10  8  267703 BE2122507-21 10.54460 1307.3563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  4       3 BE5042667-21 10.58272 1306.8345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 VANZEIR ART          PAAL       2  7  5       2 BE5049614-21 10.58410 1306.7215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  3       4 BE5042692-21 10.58382 1305.6861      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  7       4 BE2122157-21 10.54520 1292.8458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24  2      12 BE2115808-21 10.52520 1292.6569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10  1       4 BE2117003-21 10.52410 1290.9991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  7  4       2 BE2118499-21 10.54050 1288.4541      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 19      13 BE2116064-21 10.53550 1284.2893      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  1       6 BE2116437-21 10.54550 1284.2733      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  6       5 BE5042677-21 11.02072 1284.2448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  9      14 BE2116077-21 10.54280 1280.8347      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 29      15 BE2115932-21 10.54540 1278.1259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * NANTEUIL          14-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0322 * 
* Diest                    * 289 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  1       3 BE2121935-21 11.00320 1278.0874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10 10       5 BE2117038-21 10.54510 1277.3444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 28 10       3 BE5048836-21 11.04082 1274.5505      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 12       4 BE2122012-21 11.01100 1274.2541      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 38      16 BE2138094-21 10.55430 1273.0519      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  4       5 BE2122127-21 10.58300 1270.3165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 GRIETEN WALTER       TESSENDE   2  7  2       6 BE5042675-21 11.04292 1270.0743      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  6  6  262564 BE2118587-21 10.57130 1267.0988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 28  2       4 BE5048832-21 11.05342 1266.0760      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 VOS RIGOT            DIEST      1 10  5       6 BE2117031-21 10.57050 1263.5686      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 VEEKMANS CHRISTINE   PAAL       2  4  3       2 BE5048515-21 11.05180 1262.6846      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 22      17 BE2115945-21 10.57300 1262.1108      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  8      18 BE2116095-21 10.57410 1260.9967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  1  1  264678 BE6222241-21 11.00000 1260.3714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  7  3       6 BE2122116-21 11.00110 1260.1427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  8  7       5 BE2121686-21 11.00150 1260.0809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 30      19 BE2115998-21 10.58020 1258.8752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48  1      20 BE2115972-21 10.58040 1258.6735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN   1  3  3  263853 BE2116155-21 10.59447 1257.9704      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 24 24      13 BE2115801-21 10.58400 1256.7268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 18      21 BE2116093-21 10.58360 1255.4554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 48 40      22 BE2138100-21 10.58470 1254.3530      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


